
1 1791301006 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

2 1791301016 A 4 9.00 36.00 4.00 36.00 9.00

3 1791301017 B 4 8.00 32.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 D 2 6.00 12.00 14.00 112.00 8.00

4 1791301019 F 4 0.00 0.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 12.00 56.00 4.67

5 1791301023 B 4 8.00 32.00 O 4 10.00 40.00 8.00 72.00 9.00

6 1791301032 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

7 1791301043 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

8 1791301048 C 4 7.00 28.00 4.00 28.00 7.00

9 1791301049 C 4 7.00 28.00 4.00 28.00 7.00

10 1791301050 C 4 7.00 28.00 4.00 28.00 7.00

11 1791301052 C 4 7.00 28.00 4.00 28.00 7.00

12 1791301067 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

13 1791301077 C 4 7.00 28.00 4.00 28.00 7.00

14 1791301103 D 4 6.00 24.00 4.00 24.00 6.00

F grade course to be repeated

Date of Issue-28-08-2020 Prepared by Checked by Controller of Examination

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A
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Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -2 Credits -2

BP-101T BP-102T BP-103T BP-104 T BP-106 RMT BP-109 P

Pharmaceutics I 
Total 
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Grade Point 
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  Re-appear GRADE SHEET of B.Pharma 1st  Semester Held in July 2020

Sr No.
Examination 

Roll No.

Human Anatomy and Physiology I Pharmaceutical  Analysis I Pharmaceutics I 

Pharmaceutical Inorganic 

Chemistry Remedial Mathematics



1 1791301006 D 4 6.00 24.00 4.00 24.00 6.00

2 1791301007 C 4 7.00 28.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 8.00 60.00 7.50

3 1791301017 D 4 6.00 24.00 4.00 24.00 6.00

4 1791301023 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

5 1791301024 A 4 9.00 36.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 8.00 68.00 8.50

6 1791301032 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

7 1791301043 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

8 1791301046 A 4 9.00 36.00 4.00 36.00 9.00

9 1791301048 B 4 8.00 32.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 C 2 7.00 14.00 14.00 106.00 7.57

10 1791301049 B 4 8.00 32.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 B 2 8.00 16.00 14.00 112.00 8.00

11 1791301052 D 4 6.00 24.00 D 4 6.00 24.00 8.00 48.00 6.00

12 1791301067 A 4 9.00 36.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 8.00 72.00 9.00

13 1791301077 B 4 8.00 32.00 D 4 6.00 24.00 D 4 6.00 24.00 A 2 9.00 18.00 14.00 98.00 7.00

14 1791301078 O 4 10.00 40.00 4.00 40.00 10.00

15 1791301083 O 4 10.00 40.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 8.00 72.00 9.00

16 1791301103 D 4 6.00 24.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 D 4 6.00 24.00 F 2 0.00 0.00 14.00 76.00 5.43

F grade course to be repeated

Date of Issue-28-08-2020 Prepared by Checked by Controller of Examination

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A
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  Re-appear GRADE SHEET of B.Pharma 3rd  Semester Held in July 2020

Sr 

No.

Examination 

Roll No.

Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry II Physical Pharmaceutics -I Pharmaceutical Microbiology Pharmaceutical Engineering

Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry II



1 1791301006 D 4 6.00 24.00 O 4 10.00 40.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 12.00 96.00 8.00

2 1791301007 B 4 8.00 32.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 8.00 68.00 8.50

3 1791301012 O 4 10.00 40.00 4.00 40.00 10.00

4 1791301013 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

5 1791301016 B 4 8.00 32.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 C 2 7.00 14.00 C 2 7.00 14.00 12.00 88.00 7.33

6 1791301021 C 4 7.00 28.00 4.00 28.00 7.00

7 1791301023 A 4 9.00 36.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 8.00 72.00 9.00

8 1791301024 B 4 8.00 32.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 8.00 64.00 8.00

9 1791301025 B 4 8.00 32.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 12.00 104.00 8.67

10 1791301030 D 4 6.00 24.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 8.00 56.00 7.00

11 1791301031 B 4 8.00 32.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 8.00 68.00 8.50

12 1791301032 C 4 7.00 28.00 D 4 6.00 24.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 16.00 112.00 7.00

13 1791301036 F 4 0.00 0.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 F 4 0.00 0.00 12.00 32.00 2.67

14 1791301037 B 4 8.00 32.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 8.00 64.00 8.00

15 1791301043 B 4 8.00 32.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 8.00 68.00 8.50

16 1791301046 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

17 1791301050 A 4 9.00 36.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 16.00 132.00 8.25

18 1791301051 D 4 6.00 24.00 D 4 6.00 24.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 F 4 0.00 0.00 16.00 80.00 5.00

19 1791301052 C 4 7.00 28.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 8.00 56.00 7.00

20 1791301054 A 4 9.00 36.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 8.00 68.00 8.50

21 1791301059 C 4 7.00 28.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 8.00 56.00 7.00

22 1791301060 C 4 7.00 28.00 4.00 28.00 7.00

23 1791301061 B 4 8.00 32.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 C 2 7.00 14.00 C 2 7.00 14.00 16.00 124.00 7.75

24 1791301064 F 4 0.00 0.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 16.00 88.00 5.50

25 1791301067 A 4 9.00 36.00 4.00 36.00 9.00

26 1791301068 C 4 7.00 28.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 8.00 56.00 7.00

27 1791301074 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

28 1791301078 A 4 9.00 36.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 12.00 108.00 9.00

29 1791301083 A 4 9.00 36.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 O 4 10.00 40.00 12.00 112.00 9.33

30 1791301085 A 4 9.00 36.00 4.00 36.00 9.00

31 1791301105 D 4 6.00 24.00 D 4 6.00 24.00 C 4 7.00 28.00 D 4 6.00 24.00 B 4 8.00 32.00 20.00 132.00 6.60

32 1791301110 C 4 7.00 28.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 8.00 64.00 8.00

33 1891301001 A 4 9.00 36.00 A 4 9.00 36.00 8.00 72.00 9.00

34 1891301084 B 4 8.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 8.00

35 1891301085 A 4 9.00 36.00 4.00 36.00 9.00

F grade course to be repeated

Date of Issue-28-08-2020 Prepared by Checked by Controller of Examination

N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A

N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

N.A N.A N.A N.A
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Credits -4 Credits -4

Industrial PharmacyI Pharmacology II
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  Re-appear GRADE SHEET of B.Pharma 5th  Semester Held in July 2020

Sr 

No.

Examination 

Roll No.

Medicinal Chemistry II Industrial PharmacyI Pharmacology II Pharmacognosy and 

Phytochemistry II

Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence


